
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 2 SECTIONAL @ MOUNT HOREB FEB. 26, 2010 
 
                                          TEAM SCORE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PLACE    SCHOOL                         BB      FX      V       UB      PN      TOTAL 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1  Platteville/Belmont/Lanc           34.325  36.525  35.675  33.850          140.3750 
 
 2  Mount Horeb                        32.800  33.400  33.725  32.750          132.6750 
 
 3  Southwestern/Cuba City             32.225  33.600  32.700  31.950          130.4750 
 
 4  Whitewater                         29.225  31.725  34.150  30.375          125.4750 
 
 5  Milton                             29.400  31.350  32.550  27.700          121.0000 
 
 6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point           27.125  26.700  30.650  28.800          113.2750 
 
 7  Jefferson                          27.375  29.125  31.375  24.300          112.1750 
 
 8  Prairie du Chien                   23.850  30.000  30.150  15.100           99.1000 
 



 
 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 2 SECTIONAL @ MOUNT HOREB FEB. 26, 2010 
 
                                         BALANCE BEAM 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Milton             29.400 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Mount Horeb        32.800 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
11 Karlee McCue          4.20  4.60      4.400  11 Nicki Phillips        7.00  7.40      7.200 
 9 Bonnie Willison       6.60  6.80      6.700  11 Marissa Walsh         8.15  8.05      8.100 
11 Anna Bailey           6.15  6.20      6.175  10 Lauren Kratochwill    7.80  7.70      7.750 
 9 Jessica Alf           8.20  8.30      8.250  12 Emily McGinn          8.60  8.60      8.600 
11 Cassie Cropp          8.25  8.30      8.275  12 Jamie Ekenberg        8.30  8.40      8.350 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Platteville/Belmon 34.325 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Prairie du Chien   23.850 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
11 Kimirae Bartell       8.35  8.30      8.325  11 Tasha Buchheit        4.30  4.70      4.500 
 9 Haley Hentrich        8.85  9.05      8.950  12 Lauren Malia          5.70  6.00      5.850 
11 Brianna Murphy        8.60  8.60      8.600  12 Kaliann Bauer         6.30  6.30      6.300 
 9 Jackie Runde          8.10  8.10      8.100  10 Clarissa Oehler       5.40  5.60      5.500 
11 Danielle Hentrich     8.40  8.50      8.450  12 Jamie Feye            6.10  6.30      6.200 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Southwestern/Cuba  32.225 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Whitewater         29.225 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
12 Karen Burrows         8.05  8.05      8.050   9 Cassidy McQuillin     6.00  5.90      5.950 
12 Jillian Runde         7.55  7.70      7.625  11 Sonia Soto            6.20  6.50      6.350 
 9 Katie Droeszler       7.80  7.80      7.800   9 Tessa Hennessy        7.20  7.50      7.350 
10 Molly Wubben          7.45  7.35      7.400   9 Shaundra Rasmussen    7.55  7.80      7.675 
12 Morgan Schuler        8.80  8.70      8.750  11 Kim Stonewerth        7.90  7.80      7.850 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Dodgeville/Mineral 27.125 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Jefferson          27.375 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
11 Kimber Heimsoth       7.60  7.95      7.775  11 Shannon Bluhm         3.90  4.60      4.250 
12 Cassie Look           6.80  6.90      6.850  12 Martina Brachetta     6.50  6.40      6.450 
12 Nikki Pustina         4.20  4.40      4.300  11 Alyssa Hotter         6.00  6.10      6.050 
11 Solvei Kromm          6.80  6.50      6.650  12 Jordan Halkoski       7.05  7.30      7.175 
11 Jessica Reamon        5.80  5.90      5.850  12 Molly Spitzer         7.50  7.90      7.700 
 



 
 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 2 SECTIONAL @ MOUNT HOREB FEB. 26, 2010 
 
                                         BALANCE BEAM 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PLA      YR   NAME                     SCHOOL                   J1      J2        PN     SCORE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1        9   Haley Hentrich           Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 8.85    9.05             8.950 
 2       12   Morgan Schuler           Southwestern/Cuba City   8.80    8.70             8.750 
 3       12   Emily McGinn             Mount Horeb              8.60    8.60             8.600 
         11   Brianna Murphy           Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 8.60    8.60             8.600 
 5       11   Danielle Hentrich        Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 8.40    8.50             8.450 
 6       12   Jamie Ekenberg           Mount Horeb              8.30    8.40             8.350 
 7       11   Kimirae Bartell          Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 8.35    8.30             8.325 
 8       11   Cassie Cropp             Milton                   8.25    8.30             8.275 
 9        9   Jessica Alf              Milton                   8.20    8.30             8.250 
10       11   Marissa Walsh            Mount Horeb              8.15    8.05             8.100 
          9   Jackie Runde             Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 8.10    8.10             8.100 
12       12   Karen Burrows            Southwestern/Cuba City   8.05    8.05             8.050 
13       11   Kim Stonewerth           Whitewater               7.90    7.80             7.850 
14        9   Katie Droeszler          Southwestern/Cuba City   7.80    7.80             7.800 
15       11   Kimber Heimsoth          Dodgeville/Mineral Point 7.60    7.95             7.775 
16       10   Lauren Kratochwill       Mount Horeb              7.80    7.70             7.750 
17       12   Molly Spitzer            Jefferson                7.50    7.90             7.700 
18        9   Shaundra Rasmussen       Whitewater               7.55    7.80             7.675 
19       12   Jillian Runde            Southwestern/Cuba City   7.55    7.70             7.625 
20       10   Molly Wubben             Southwestern/Cuba City   7.45    7.35             7.400 
21        9   Tessa Hennessy           Whitewater               7.20    7.50             7.350 
22       11   Nicki Phillips           Mount Horeb              7.00    7.40             7.200 
23       12   Jordan Halkoski          Jefferson                7.05    7.30             7.175 
24       12   Cassie Look              Dodgeville/Mineral Point 6.80    6.90             6.850 
25        9   Bonnie Willison          Milton                   6.60    6.80             6.700 
26       11   Solvei Kromm             Dodgeville/Mineral Point 6.80    6.50             6.650 
27       12   Martina Brachetta        Jefferson                6.50    6.40             6.450 
28       11   Sonia Soto               Whitewater               6.20    6.50             6.350 
29       12   Kaliann Bauer            Prairie du Chien         6.30    6.30             6.300 
30       12   Jamie Feye               Prairie du Chien         6.10    6.30             6.200 
31       11   Anna Bailey              Milton                   6.15    6.20             6.175 
32       11   Alyssa Hotter            Jefferson                6.00    6.10             6.050 
33        9   Cassidy McQuillin        Whitewater               6.00    5.90             5.950 
34       12   Lauren Malia             Prairie du Chien         5.70    6.00             5.850 
         11   Jessica Reamon           Dodgeville/Mineral Point 5.80    5.90             5.850 
36       10   Clarissa Oehler          Prairie du Chien         5.40    5.60             5.500 
37       11   Tasha Buchheit           Prairie du Chien         4.30    4.70             4.500 
38       11   Karlee McCue             Milton                   4.20    4.60             4.400 
39       12   Nikki Pustina            Dodgeville/Mineral Point 4.20    4.40             4.300 
40       11   Shannon Bluhm            Jefferson                3.90    4.60             4.250 
 



 
 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 2 SECTIONAL @ MOUNT HOREB FEB. 26, 2010 
 
                                        FLOOR EXERCISE 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Dodgeville/Mineral 26.700 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Jefferson          29.125 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
12 Nikki Pustina         5.25  5.30      5.275  11 Alyssa Hotter         6.25  6.20      6.225 
11 Solvei Kromm          5.95  6.00      5.975  12 Martina Brachetta     6.05  6.10      6.075 
12 Cassie Look           6.75  6.70      6.725  11 Keely Freund          7.00  6.80      6.900 
11 Jessica Reamon        6.40  6.20      6.300  12 Jordan Halkoski       7.70  7.70      7.700 
11 Kimber Heimsoth       7.80  7.60      7.700  12 Molly Spitzer         8.40  8.20      8.300 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Milton             31.350 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Mount Horeb        33.400 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
11 Karlee McCue          4.95  5.10      5.025  10 Alex Hammacher        7.75  7.90      7.825 
 9 Bonnie Willison       7.05  7.05      7.050  11 Marissa Walsh         8.00  8.30      8.150 
11 Anna Bailey           7.50  7.30      7.400  10 Melanie Ostrander     7.55  7.60      7.575 
 9 Jessica Alf           8.40  8.25      8.325  10 Lauren Kratochwill    8.50  8.30      8.400 
11 Cassie Cropp          8.45  8.70      8.575  12 Jamie Ekenberg        8.90  9.15      9.025 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Platteville/Belmon 36.525 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Prairie du Chien   30.000 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
11 Tinea Reuter          8.80  8.60      8.700   9 Kelsie Smock          4.40  4.20      4.300 
 9 Jackie Runde          8.70  8.70      8.700  12 Lauren Malia          6.50  6.80      6.650 
11 Brianna Murphy        9.10  9.00      9.050  12 Kaliann Bauer         7.40  7.10      7.250 
11 Danielle Hentrich     9.30  9.20      9.250  10 Clarissa Oehler       8.00  7.80      7.900 
 9 Haley Hentrich        9.55  9.50      9.525  12 Jamie Feye            8.30  8.10      8.200 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Southwestern/Cuba  33.600 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Whitewater         31.725 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
 9 Katie Droeszler       8.15  7.95      8.050  11 Sonia Soto            8.15  8.00      8.075 
10 Molly Wubben          8.50  8.40      8.450   9 Tessa Hennessy        7.45  7.60      7.525 
12 Jillian Runde         8.20  8.30      8.250  11 Keeli Gilbert         8.05  8.10      8.075 
12 Morgan Schuler        8.40  8.20      8.300   9 Shaundra Rasmussen    8.10  8.00      8.050 
12 Karen Burrows         8.70  8.50      8.600  11 Kim Stonewerth        1.00  1.00      1.000 
 



 
 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 2 SECTIONAL @ MOUNT HOREB FEB. 26, 2010 
 
                                        FLOOR EXERCISE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PLA      YR   NAME                     SCHOOL                   J1      J2        PN     SCORE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1        9   Haley Hentrich           Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 9.55    9.50             9.525 
 2       11   Danielle Hentrich        Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 9.30    9.20             9.250 
 3       11   Brianna Murphy           Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 9.10    9.00             9.050 
 4       12   Jamie Ekenberg           Mount Horeb              8.90    9.15             9.025 
 5        9   Jackie Runde             Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 8.70    8.70             8.700 
         11   Tinea Reuter             Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 8.80    8.60             8.700 
 7       12   Karen Burrows            Southwestern/Cuba City   8.70    8.50             8.600 
 8       11   Cassie Cropp             Milton                   8.45    8.70             8.575 
 9       10   Molly Wubben             Southwestern/Cuba City   8.50    8.40             8.450 
10       10   Lauren Kratochwill       Mount Horeb              8.50    8.30             8.400 
11        9   Jessica Alf              Milton                   8.40    8.25             8.325 
12       12   Morgan Schuler           Southwestern/Cuba City   8.40    8.20             8.300 
         12   Molly Spitzer            Jefferson                8.40    8.20             8.300 
14       12   Jillian Runde            Southwestern/Cuba City   8.20    8.30             8.250 
15       12   Jamie Feye               Prairie du Chien         8.30    8.10             8.200 
16       11   Marissa Walsh            Mount Horeb              8.00    8.30             8.150 
17       11   Sonia Soto               Whitewater               8.15    8.00             8.075 
         11   Keeli Gilbert            Whitewater               8.05    8.10             8.075 
19        9   Shaundra Rasmussen       Whitewater               8.10    8.00             8.050 
          9   Katie Droeszler          Southwestern/Cuba City   8.15    7.95             8.050 
21       10   Clarissa Oehler          Prairie du Chien         8.00    7.80             7.900 
22       10   Alex Hammacher           Mount Horeb              7.75    7.90             7.825 
23       11   Kimber Heimsoth          Dodgeville/Mineral Point 7.80    7.60             7.700 
         12   Jordan Halkoski          Jefferson                7.70    7.70             7.700 
25       10   Melanie Ostrander        Mount Horeb              7.55    7.60             7.575 
26        9   Tessa Hennessy           Whitewater               7.45    7.60             7.525 
27       11   Anna Bailey              Milton                   7.50    7.30             7.400 
28       12   Kaliann Bauer            Prairie du Chien         7.40    7.10             7.250 
29        9   Bonnie Willison          Milton                   7.05    7.05             7.050 
30       11   Keely Freund             Jefferson                7.00    6.80             6.900 
31       12   Cassie Look              Dodgeville/Mineral Point 6.75    6.70             6.725 
32       12   Lauren Malia             Prairie du Chien         6.50    6.80             6.650 
33       11   Jessica Reamon           Dodgeville/Mineral Point 6.40    6.20             6.300 
34       11   Alyssa Hotter            Jefferson                6.25    6.20             6.225 
35       12   Martina Brachetta        Jefferson                6.05    6.10             6.075 
36       11   Solvei Kromm             Dodgeville/Mineral Point 5.95    6.00             5.975 
37       12   Nikki Pustina            Dodgeville/Mineral Point 5.25    5.30             5.275 
38       11   Karlee McCue             Milton                   4.95    5.10             5.025 
39        9   Kelsie Smock             Prairie du Chien         4.40    4.20             4.300 
40       11   Kim Stonewerth           Whitewater               1.00    1.00             1.000 
 



 
 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 2 SECTIONAL @ MOUNT HOREB FEB. 26, 2010 
 
                                           VAULTING 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Southwestern/Cuba  32.700 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Whitewater         34.150 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
10 Molly Wubben          7.90  7.60      7.750  12 Julia Messmer         7.80  7.60      7.700 
 9 Katie Droeszler       8.00  7.90      7.950   9 Shaundra Rasmussen    8.10  8.00      8.050 
12 Karen Burrows         8.00  8.00      8.000   9 Cassidy McQuillin     8.30  8.35      8.325 
12 Jillian Runde         8.30  8.00      8.150  11 Sonia Soto            8.40  8.35      8.375 
12 Morgan Schuler        8.60  8.60      8.600  11 Kim Stonewerth        9.40  9.40      9.400 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Dodgeville/Mineral 30.650 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Jefferson          31.375 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
 9 Emilee Grunow         6.50  6.30      6.400  12 Martina Brachetta     7.40  7.10      7.250 
12 Nikki Pustina         6.80  6.65      6.725  11 Alyssa Hotter         7.60  7.30      7.450 
11 Jessica Reamon        7.60  7.45      7.525  11 Keely Freund          7.60  7.30      7.450 
11 Kimber Heimsoth       8.80  8.60      8.700  12 Jordan Halkoski       8.20  8.20      8.200 
12 Cassie Look           7.80  7.60      7.700  12 Molly Spitzer         8.30  8.25      8.275 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Milton             32.550 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Mount Horeb        33.725 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
 9 Bonnie Willison       7.50  7.30      7.400   9 Alyssa McGaw          8.65  8.55      8.600 
11 Anna Bailey           7.80  7.80      7.800  10 Alex Hammacher        8.50  8.20      8.350 
 9 Jessica Alf           8.65  8.55      8.600  11 Marissa Walsh         8.10  8.00      8.050 
11 Cassie Cropp          8.75  8.75      8.750  12 Emily McGinn          0.00  0.00      0.000 
                                                12 Jamie Ekenberg        8.75  8.70      8.725 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Platteville/Belmon 35.675 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Prairie du Chien   30.150 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
 9 Courtney Bowen        8.10  8.10      8.100  10 Trina Valley          7.20  6.90      7.050 
11 Caitlin Bartels       8.50  8.50      8.500  12 Lauren Malia          7.40  7.20      7.300 
11 Brianna Murphy        8.75  8.75      8.750  11 Tasha Buchheit        7.70  7.40      7.550 
 9 Haley Hentrich        9.10  9.00      9.050  12 Kaliann Bauer         7.60  7.30      7.450 
11 Danielle Hentrich     9.40  9.35      9.375  12 Jamie Feye            7.90  7.80      7.850 
 



 
 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 2 SECTIONAL @ MOUNT HOREB FEB. 26, 2010 
 
                                           VAULTING 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PLA      YR   NAME                     SCHOOL                   J1      J2        PN     SCORE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1       11   Kim Stonewerth           Whitewater               9.40    9.40             9.400 
 2       11   Danielle Hentrich        Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 9.40    9.35             9.375 
 3        9   Haley Hentrich           Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 9.10    9.00             9.050 
 4       11   Cassie Cropp             Milton                   8.75    8.75             8.750 
         11   Brianna Murphy           Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 8.75    8.75             8.750 
 6       12   Jamie Ekenberg           Mount Horeb              8.75    8.70             8.725 
 7       11   Kimber Heimsoth          Dodgeville/Mineral Point 8.80    8.60             8.700 
 8        9   Alyssa McGaw             Mount Horeb              8.65    8.55             8.600 
         12   Morgan Schuler           Southwestern/Cuba City   8.60    8.60             8.600 
          9   Jessica Alf              Milton                   8.65    8.55             8.600 
11       11   Caitlin Bartels          Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 8.50    8.50             8.500 
12       11   Sonia Soto               Whitewater               8.40    8.35             8.375 
13       10   Alex Hammacher           Mount Horeb              8.50    8.20             8.350 
14        9   Cassidy McQuillin        Whitewater               8.30    8.35             8.325 
15       12   Molly Spitzer            Jefferson                8.30    8.25             8.275 
16       12   Jordan Halkoski          Jefferson                8.20    8.20             8.200 
17       12   Jillian Runde            Southwestern/Cuba City   8.30    8.00             8.150 
18        9   Courtney Bowen           Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 8.10    8.10             8.100 
19       11   Marissa Walsh            Mount Horeb              8.10    8.00             8.050 
          9   Shaundra Rasmussen       Whitewater               8.10    8.00             8.050 
21       12   Karen Burrows            Southwestern/Cuba City   8.00    8.00             8.000 
22        9   Katie Droeszler          Southwestern/Cuba City   8.00    7.90             7.950 
23       12   Jamie Feye               Prairie du Chien         7.90    7.80             7.850 
24       11   Anna Bailey              Milton                   7.80    7.80             7.800 
25       10   Molly Wubben             Southwestern/Cuba City   7.90    7.60             7.750 
26       12   Cassie Look              Dodgeville/Mineral Point 7.80    7.60             7.700 
         12   Julia Messmer            Whitewater               7.80    7.60             7.700 
28       11   Tasha Buchheit           Prairie du Chien         7.70    7.40             7.550 
29       11   Jessica Reamon           Dodgeville/Mineral Point 7.60    7.45             7.525 
30       12   Kaliann Bauer            Prairie du Chien         7.60    7.30             7.450 
         11   Alyssa Hotter            Jefferson                7.60    7.30             7.450 
         11   Keely Freund             Jefferson                7.60    7.30             7.450 
33        9   Bonnie Willison          Milton                   7.50    7.30             7.400 
34       12   Lauren Malia             Prairie du Chien         7.40    7.20             7.300 
35       12   Martina Brachetta        Jefferson                7.40    7.10             7.250 
36       10   Trina Valley             Prairie du Chien         7.20    6.90             7.050 
37       12   Nikki Pustina            Dodgeville/Mineral Point 6.80    6.65             6.725 
38        9   Emilee Grunow            Dodgeville/Mineral Point 6.50    6.30             6.400 
         12   Emily McGinn             Mount Horeb              0.00    0.00             0.000 
 



 
 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 2 SECTIONAL @ MOUNT HOREB FEB. 26, 2010 
 
                                          UNEVEN BARS 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Platteville/Belmon 33.850 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Prairie du Chien   15.100 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
11 Caitlin Bartels       8.05  8.15      8.100  11 Tasha Buchheit        3.30  3.00      3.150 
 9 Courtney Bowen        7.45  7.60      7.525   9 Kelsie Smock          2.50  2.60      2.550 
 9 Haley Hentrich        8.30  8.50      8.400  12 Kaliann Bauer         2.00  2.40      2.200 
11 Brianna Murphy        8.55  8.50      8.525   9 Caitlin Hare          3.40  3.00      3.200 
11 Danielle Hentrich     8.75  8.90      8.825  12 Jamie Feye            6.20  6.20      6.200 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Southwestern/Cuba  31.950 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Whitewater         30.375 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
 9 Katie Droeszler       7.00  7.30      7.150   9 Shaundra Rasmussen    7.50  7.50      7.500 
10 Kirstie Fritz         7.65  7.80      7.725   9 Cassidy McQuillin     7.15  7.30      7.225 
10 Molly Wubben          7.55  7.70      7.625  11 Michelle Marinao      7.60  7.65      7.625 
12 Karen Burrows         8.60  8.50      8.550   9 Tessa Hennessy        7.40  7.40      7.400 
12 Morgan Schuler        8.05  8.05      8.050  11 Kim Stonewerth        7.90  7.80      7.850 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Dodgeville/Mineral 28.800 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Jefferson          24.300 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
 9 Karissa Stieve        3.40  3.70      3.550  10 Ashley Hotter         4.40  4.30      4.350 
11 Jessica Reamon        6.15  6.20      6.175  11 Keely Freund          4.20  4.00      4.100 
12 Cassie Look           6.50  6.60      6.550  11 Alyssa Hotter         5.00  4.80      4.900 
11 Kimber Heimsoth       8.30  8.50      8.400  12 Jordan Halkoski       7.35  7.30      7.325 
11 Solvei Kromm          7.55  7.80      7.675  12 Molly Spitzer         7.65  7.80      7.725 
 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
Milton             27.700 J1    J2   PN  SCORE  Mount Horeb        32.750 J1    J2   PN  SCORE 
----------------------------------------------  ---------------------------------------------- 
 9 Bonnie Willison       4.10  4.40      4.250   9 Emily Esser           7.55  7.60      7.575 
11 Anna Bailey           7.05  6.90      6.975   9 Alyssa McGaw          7.40  7.60      7.500 
 9 Jessica Alf           8.25  8.30      8.275  10 Molly Mason           8.30  8.40      8.350 
11 Cassie Cropp          8.10  8.30      8.200  11 Marissa Walsh         8.30  8.30      8.300 
                                                12 Jamie Ekenberg        8.45  8.60      8.525 
 
 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 2 SECTIONAL @ MOUNT HOREB FEB. 26, 2010 
 
                                          UNEVEN BARS 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
PLA      YR   NAME                     SCHOOL                   J1      J2        PN     SCORE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1       11   Danielle Hentrich        Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 8.75    8.90             8.825 
 2       12   Karen Burrows            Southwestern/Cuba City   8.60    8.50             8.550 
 3       11   Brianna Murphy           Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 8.55    8.50             8.525 
         12   Jamie Ekenberg           Mount Horeb              8.45    8.60             8.525 
 5        9   Haley Hentrich           Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 8.30    8.50             8.400 
         11   Kimber Heimsoth          Dodgeville/Mineral Point 8.30    8.50             8.400 
 7       10   Molly Mason              Mount Horeb              8.30    8.40             8.350 
 8       11   Marissa Walsh            Mount Horeb              8.30    8.30             8.300 
 9        9   Jessica Alf              Milton                   8.25    8.30             8.275 
10       11   Cassie Cropp             Milton                   8.10    8.30             8.200 
11       11   Caitlin Bartels          Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 8.05    8.15             8.100 
12       12   Morgan Schuler           Southwestern/Cuba City   8.05    8.05             8.050 
13       11   Kim Stonewerth           Whitewater               7.90    7.80             7.850 
14       10   Kirstie Fritz            Southwestern/Cuba City   7.65    7.80             7.725 



         12   Molly Spitzer            Jefferson                7.65    7.80             7.725 
16       11   Solvei Kromm             Dodgeville/Mineral Point 7.55    7.80             7.675 
17       11   Michelle Marinao         Whitewater               7.60    7.65             7.625 
         10   Molly Wubben             Southwestern/Cuba City   7.55    7.70             7.625 
19        9   Emily Esser              Mount Horeb              7.55    7.60             7.575 
20        9   Courtney Bowen           Platteville/Belmont/Lanc 7.45    7.60             7.525 
21        9   Alyssa McGaw             Mount Horeb              7.40    7.60             7.500 
          9   Shaundra Rasmussen       Whitewater               7.50    7.50             7.500 
23        9   Tessa Hennessy           Whitewater               7.40    7.40             7.400 
24       12   Jordan Halkoski          Jefferson                7.35    7.30             7.325 
25        9   Cassidy McQuillin        Whitewater               7.15    7.30             7.225 
26        9   Katie Droeszler          Southwestern/Cuba City   7.00    7.30             7.150 
27       11   Anna Bailey              Milton                   7.05    6.90             6.975 
28       12   Cassie Look              Dodgeville/Mineral Point 6.50    6.60             6.550 
29       12   Jamie Feye               Prairie du Chien         6.20    6.20             6.200 
30       11   Jessica Reamon           Dodgeville/Mineral Point 6.15    6.20             6.175 
31       11   Alyssa Hotter            Jefferson                5.00    4.80             4.900 
32       10   Ashley Hotter            Jefferson                4.40    4.30             4.350 
33        9   Bonnie Willison          Milton                   4.10    4.40             4.250 
34       11   Keely Freund             Jefferson                4.20    4.00             4.100 
35        9   Karissa Stieve           Dodgeville/Mineral Point 3.40    3.70             3.550 
36        9   Caitlin Hare             Prairie du Chien         3.40    3.00             3.200 
37       11   Tasha Buchheit           Prairie du Chien         3.30    3.00             3.150 
38        9   Kelsie Smock             Prairie du Chien         2.50    2.60             2.550 
39       12   Kaliann Bauer            Prairie du Chien         2.00    2.40             2.200 
 



 
 
               WIAA GYMNASTICS DIVISION 2 SECTIONAL @ MOUNT HOREB FEB. 26, 2010 
 
                                          ALL AROUND 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PLA      YR  NAME                    SCHOOL                     BB    FX    V     UB    SCORE 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 1        9  Haley Hentrich          Platteville/Belmont/Lanc   8.950 9.525 9.050 8.400 35.925 
 2       11  Danielle Hentrich       Platteville/Belmont/Lanc   8.450 9.250 9.375 8.825 35.900 
 3       11  Brianna Murphy          Platteville/Belmont/Lanc   8.600 9.050 8.750 8.525 34.925 
 4       12  Jamie Ekenberg          Mount Horeb                8.350 9.025 8.725 8.525 34.625 
 5       11  Cassie Cropp            Milton                     8.275 8.575 8.750 8.200 33.800 
 6       12  Morgan Schuler          Southwestern/Cuba City     8.750 8.300 8.600 8.050 33.700 
 7        9  Jessica Alf             Milton                     8.250 8.325 8.600 8.275 33.450 
 8       12  Karen Burrows           Southwestern/Cuba City     8.050 8.600 8.000 8.550 33.200 
 9       11  Marissa Walsh           Mount Horeb                8.100 8.150 8.050 8.300 32.600 
10       11  Kimber Heimsoth         Dodgeville/Mineral Point   7.775 7.700 8.700 8.400 32.575 
11       12  Molly Spitzer           Jefferson                  7.700 8.300 8.275 7.725 32.000 
12        9  Shaundra Rasmussen      Whitewater                 7.675 8.050 8.050 7.500 31.275 
13       10  Molly Wubben            Southwestern/Cuba City     7.400 8.450 7.750 7.625 31.225 
14        9  Katie Droeszler         Southwestern/Cuba City     7.800 8.050 7.950 7.150 30.950 
15       12  Jordan Halkoski         Jefferson                  7.175 7.700 8.200 7.325 30.400 
16       12  Jamie Feye              Prairie du Chien           6.200 8.200 7.850 6.200 28.450 
17       11  Anna Bailey             Milton                     6.175 7.400 7.800 6.975 28.350 
18       12  Cassie Look             Dodgeville/Mineral Point   6.850 6.725 7.700 6.550 27.825 
19       11  Kim Stonewerth          Whitewater                 7.850 1.000 9.400 7.850 26.100 
20       11  Jessica Reamon          Dodgeville/Mineral Point   5.850 6.300 7.525 6.175 25.850 
21        9  Bonnie Willison         Milton                     6.700 7.050 7.400 4.250 25.400 
22       11  Alyssa Hotter           Jefferson                  6.050 6.225 7.450 4.900 24.625 
23       12  Kaliann Bauer           Prairie du Chien           6.300 7.250 7.450 2.200 23.200 
 
 


